Season Results

Date Loc Opponent Score Overall Record Time Attend
08/31/12 a LaGrange 29-14 w 1-0 7:00 pm 0
09/07/12 h Washington-Marion 47-14 w 2-0 7:00 pm 0
09/14/12 h Evangel Christian 48-47 W 3-0 7:00 pm 0
09/21/12 h Comeaux 42-0 w 4-0 7:00 pm 0
09/28/12 a St Thomas More 35-42 L 4-1 7:00 pm 0
10/05/12 h Acadiana 31-28 w 5-1 7:00 pm 0
10/12/12 a Carencro 41-37 w 6-1 7:00 pm 0
10/19/12 h Sam Houston 49-7 W 7-1 7:00 pm 0
10/26/12 a Sulphur 50-30 W 8-1 7:00 pm 0
11/02/12 a Lafayette 56-35 w 9-1 7:00 pm 0
11/09/12 h Terrebonne 24-7 W 10-1 7:00 pm 0
11/16/12 h C.E. Byrd 38-21 w 11-1 7:00 pm 0
11/23/12 a Parkway 45-35 w 12-1 7:00 pm 0
11/30/12 h West Monroe 49-48 w 13-1 7:00 pm 0
12/08/12 n Rummel 14-35 L 13-2 8:00 pm 0
Overall Record (13-2) Home (8-0) Away (5-1) Neutral (0-1)
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Overall Combined Stats

Date Loc Opponent
08/31/12 a LaGrange
09/07/12 h Washington-Marion
09/14/12 h Evangel Christian
09/21/12 h Comeaux
09/28/12 a St Thomas More
10/05/12 h Acadiana
10/12/12 a Carencro
10/19/12 h Sam Houston
10/26/12 a Sulphur
11/02/12 a Lafayette
11/09/12 h Terrebonne
11/16/12 h C.E. Byrd
11/23/12 a Parkway
11/30/12 h West Monroe
12/08/12 n Rummel

TEAM STATISTICS

SCORING

--Points Per Game

FIRST DOWNS

--Rushing

--Passing

--Penalty

NET RUSHING YARDAGE
--Yards Gained Rushing

--Yards Lost Rushing

--Rushing Attempts

--Average Per Rush

--Average Per Game

--TDs Rushing

NET PASSING YARDAGE
--Att/Comp/Int

--Average Per Pass

--Average Per Catch

--Average Per Game

--TDs Passing

TOTAL NET OFFENSE

--Total Plays

--Average Per Play

--Average Per Game

KICK RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
PUNTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
INTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
KICK RETURN AVERAGE

PUNT RETURN AVERAGE

INT RETURN AVERAGE
FUMBLES/LOST

Score

29-14 W
47-14 W
48-47 W
42-0 W
35-42 L
31-28 W
41-37 W
49-7 W
50-30 W
56-35 W
24-7 W
38-21 W
45-35 W
49-48 W
14-35 L

Overall Record Time Attend
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598
39.9
320
119
183
18
2250
2698
448
480
4.7
150.0
29
4465
409/272/12
10.9
16.4
297.7
48
6715
889
7.6
447.7
48/824
24/380
5/45
17.2
15.8
9.0
18/10
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400
26.7
283
156
96
31
3521
3778
257
624
5.6
234.7
34
2602
268/144/5
9.7
18.1
173.5
21
6123
892
6.9
408.2
40/598
9/101
12/125
14.9
11.2
10.4
36/24
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Overall Combined Stats

PUNTS/YARDS
--Average Per Punt
--Net Punt Average
PENALTIES/YARDS
--Average Per Game

TIME OF POSSESSION/GAME

3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS
--3rd Down Pct.
4RD DOWN CONVERSIONS
--4th Down Pct.

SCORE BY QUARTERS

Barbe
Opponents

Rushing

GALENTINE, COURTNEY
FONTENOT, KEENON
PERKINS, JEFF
QUINN, TREY
NOLEN, RYAN
HUGHES, JONATHAN
LASALLE, NICK
DEMARIE, KADE
WILLIAMS, GARRETT
REED, NICK

CART, CULLEN
POWERS, TAYLOR
TEAM,

Total
Passing

FONTENOT, KEENON
NOLEN, RYAN

Total
Receiving

QUINN, TREY
GALENTINE, COURTNEY
SMITH, DESEAN
LEGER, GUNNER
DEMARIE, KADE
LASALLE, NICK
HUGHES, JONATHAN

Total

G Att

15 192

15 170

30 22

15 32

8 15

5 8

8 14

12 8

2 6

2 2

4 2

13 1

15 8

15 480

Effic  Att

190.3 395

2119 14

191.1 409
G
15
15
14
15
12
8
5
15

30/1022
34.1
30.7
95/964
64.3
21:50
87/155
56.1%
3/10
30.0%
1st 2nd
157 143
126 102
Gain Lost Net
1165 70 1095
909 246 663
133 21 112
223 11 212
95 27 68
36 0 36
53 8 45
62 0 62
18 11 7
3 0 3
1 1 0
0 8 -8
0 45 -45
2698 448 2250
Cmp Int Pct
260 12 0.66
12 0 0.86
272 12 0.7
No. Yds Avg
115 2141 18.6
61 750 12.3
46 815 17.7
29 485 16.7
16 197 12.3
3 49 16.3
2 28 14.0
272 4465 16.4

59/2022
34.3
27.8

112/905
60.3

26:09
64/170
37.6%

18/31
58.1%

3rd 4th

177 121
62 110

Avg TD Long

48
32
33
45
41

7
11
19
15

2
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Yds TD Long

4294 47 95
171 1 36
4465 48 95
TD Long
26 95
4 77
11 59
5 54
1 23
0 27
1 25
48 95

Total

598
400
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150.0
Avg/G

286.3
21.4

297.7
Avg/G

142.7
50.0
58.2
32.3
16.4

6.1
5.6

297.7
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Overall Combined Stats

Field Goals

MCGEE, JAMIE

Scoring

QUINN, TREY
GALENTINE, COURTNEY
MCGEE, JAMIE
SMITH, DESEAN
FONTENOT, KEENON
LEGER, GUNNER
REED, NICK
DEMARIE, KADE
PERKINS, JEFF
HEFFER, TIMMY
HUGHES, JONATHAN

Total
Interceptions
MANUEL, COREY
ABSHIRE, NICK
HEFFER, TIMMY
FOWLKES, SAM
Total

Punting

POWERS, TAYLOR
MCGEE, JAMIE

Total

Punt Returns

QUINN, TREY
GALENTINE, COURTNEY
DEMARIE, KADE

CART, CANNON

Total

Kick Returns

QUINN, TREY
GALENTINE, COURTNEY

FGM/FGA

14/21

TD

28
20

H == NNOo

79

Pct 01-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-99

67%

FGs

0/0
0/0
14/21
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

14/21

No.

30

0/0

7

7

Kick

0/0
0/0
4/75
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

4/75

No.

Yds

928
94

1022

== =N

4/4 5/6 4/10 1/1
PATs
Rush Rcv Pass DXP Saf
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 1 1/0 0 0
1/1 0 0/3 0 0
0/0 2 2/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
0/0 0 0/0 0 0
1/1 3 3/3 0 0
Yds Avg TD
12 6.0 0
22 22.0 0
11 11.0 1
0 0.0 0
45 9.0 1
Avg Long TB FC 120
34.4 66 0 2 9
31.3 38 0 1 0
34.1 66 0 12 0
No. Yds Avg TD
17 348 20.5 1
4 5 1.3 0
2 19 9.5 0
1 8 8.0 0
24 380 15.8 1
No. Yds Avg TD
20 410 20.5 0
12 283 23.6 0

LgM/LgA Blk

52/52 0

Points

168
120
116
68
50
34
12
12
6

6

6
598
Long
12

11

22

Blkd

Long
51

13

51
Long

51
42
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Overall Combined Stats

DEMARIE, KADE 6 93 15.5 0 22
Unknown, 2 0 0.0 0 0
EDWARDS, SAM 1 17 17.0 0 17
LASALLE, NICK 1 17 17.0 0 17
LEGER, GUNNER 1 4 4.0 0 4
LEMKE, JOHN 1 0 0.0 0 0
ABSHIRE, NICK 1 0 0.0 0 0
KRAUS, KHOURY 1 0 0.0 0 0
FOWLKES, SAM 1 0 0.0 0 0
SMITH, CALLEN 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 48 824 17.2 0 51
All Purpose Yds G Rush Rec PR KOR IR MR Tot Avg/G
QUINN, TREY 15 212 2141 348 410 0 0 3111 207.4
GALENTINE, COURTNEY 15 1095 750 5 283 0 0 2133 142.2
SMITH, DESEAN 14 0 815 0 0 0 0 815 58.2
FONTENOT, KEENON 15 663 0 0 0 0 0 663 44.2
LEGER, GUNNER 15 0 485 0 4 0 0 489 32.6
DEMARIE, KADE 12 62 197 19 93 0 0 371 30.9
PERKINS, JEFF 3 112 0 0 0 0 0 112 37.3
LASALLE, NICK 8 45 49 0 17 0 0 111 13.9
NOLEN, RYAN 8 68 0 0 0 0 0 68 8.5
HUGHES, JONATHAN 5 36 28 0 0 0 0 64 12.8
ABSHIRE, NICK 15 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 1.5
EDWARDS, SAM 1 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 17.0
MANUEL, COREY 15 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0.8
HEFFER, TIMMY 12 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0.9
CART, CANNON 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1.3
WILLIAMS, GARRETT 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 3.5
REED, NICK 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1.5
POWERS, TAYLOR 13 -8 0 0 0 0 0 -8 -0.6
TEAM, 15 -45 0 0 0 0 0 -45 -3.0
Total 15 2250 4465 380 824 45 0 7964 530.9
Total Offensive Yds G Plays Rush Pass Total Avg/G
FONTENOT, KEENON 15 565 663 4294 4957 330.5
GALENTINE, COURTNEY 15 192 1095 0 1095 73.0
NOLEN, RYAN 8 29 68 171 239 29.9
QUINN, TREY 15 32 212 0 212 14.1
PERKINS, JEFF 3 22 112 0 112 37.3
DEMARIE, KADE 12 8 62 0 62 5.2
LASALLE, NICK 8 14 45 0 45 5.6
HUGHES, JONATHAN 5 8 36 0 36 7.2
WILLIAMS, GARRETT 2 6 7 0 7 3.5
REED, NICK 2 2 3 0 3 1.5
CART, CULLEN 4 2 0 0 0 0.0
POWERS, TAYLOR 13 1 -8 0 -8 -0.6
TEAM, 15 8 -45 0 -45 -3.0
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Overall Combined Stats

Total 15 889 2250 4465 6715 447.7

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD
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Overall Defensive Stats

No Player Name

4
44
32
11
40
41
25
90
5

22
91
9

94
21
15
97
26
23
7

27
34
43
™
54
48
69
30
56
42
19
60
93
34
18
52
95
20
35
66
42
47
67
33
98
00

SMITH, CALLEN
RICHARD, THOMAS
ABSHIRE, NICK
GUILLORY, AUSTIN
MANUEL, COREY
JORDAN, BEAU
KRAUS, KHOURY
CANADAY, BREN

FOWLKES, SAM
JACKSON, KEELYN
LEE, JAKE

BROWN, ANDRE'
HEFFER, TIMMY
CART, CANNON
BARRETT, BRAEDON
SANDERS, ISAAC
SCOFIELD, BRAD
CLEMONS, MICHAH

NOLEN, RYAN
BELL, WILL
CLAUDEL, MASON
CART, CULLEN
TEAM,

BELL, RYAN
LIVINGS, CHRIS
AKRAM, HAMMAD
BRASHEAR, CONLON
NUGENT, MATT
BRYANT, BRADLEY
CLARK, TAVIUS
HOOPER, TANNER
HYPOLITE, ALEX
LADA, LEONARD
QUINN, TREY
ROSE, AUSTIN
DICKERSON, JOHN
FOWLKES, RJ
FRYE, BLAKE
GREEN, BOBBY
HAGAN, JUSTIN
JOHNSON, AUSTIN
LADA, LEONARD
SELF, HUNTER
TRAHAN, DEVYN
Unknown,

TOTALS
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Tackles
Total ForLoss
105 5.0/15.5
103 8.0/19.0
100 2.0/2.0
90 8.0/42.8
84 7.0/17.2
73 6.5/22.2
69 8.0/32.2
54 5.0/21.0
49 2.0/7.0
46 0.5/1.0
46 5.0/9.2
34 0.0/0.0
33 5.0/19.0
24 0.0/0.0
18 2.0/1.8
17 5.0/14.2
14 1.0/1.0
12 0.0/0.0
11 0.0/0.0
10 0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
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73.5/229.0

Sacks
No/Yards

1.0/5.2
2.5/8.0
0.0/0.0
4.0/31.0
1.5/9.2
0.5/6.0
2.0/21.5
2.0/12.0
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
1.0/1.7
0.0/0.0
2.5/13.5
0.0/0.0
0.0/0.0
2.5/8.0
0.0/0.0
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19.5/116.0

Pass Def

Int/Yds

0/0
0/0
1/22
0/0
2/12
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/11
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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27

Fumbles
Rcv/Yds

3/0
2/0
1/41
2/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
3/30
1/3
1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/48
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0

24/122
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Team Game by Game

Barbe
|===== RUSHING ----- | |====- RECEIVING ----- | OFF |---====--- PASSING I KICK RET ----- | ALL
Date Opponent No Yds TD Lg No. Yds TD Lg Yds Att Comp Int Yds TD Lg No. Yds TD Lg Purp
08/31/12 LaGrange 35 159 3 45 11 133 1 35 292 20 11 0 133 1 35 2 24 0 18 330
09/07/12  Washington-Marion 29 153 3 41 15 224 2 51 377 20 15 0 224 2 51 2 17 0 17 484
09/14/12 Evangel Christian 36 162 1 27 18 416 5 89 578 31 18 3 416 5 89 7 108 0 26 698
09/21/12 Comeaux 35 205 3 32 14 173 2 54 378 18 14 0 173 2 54 1 35 0 35 485
09/28/12 St Thomas More 31 88 2 18 26 424 3 47 512 36 26 1 424 3 47 3 75 0 27 610
10/05/12 Acadiana 20 79 1 22 25 413 3 70 492 39 25 2 413 3 70 4 102 0 51 594
10/12/12 Carencro 33 156 3 19 25 316 2 33 472 34 25 1 316 2 33 6 71 0 16 555
10/19/12 Sam Houston 37 251 3 33 17 325 4 48 576 23 17 0 325 4 48 2 64 0 42 659
10/26/12 Sulphur 33 203 3 48 16 233 3 37 436 25 16 0 233 3 37 2 22 0 22 513
11/02/12 Lafayette 24 129 1 19 14 449 7 77 578 19 14 0 449 7 77 2 33 0 17 648
11/09/12 Terrebonne 29 112 2 28 15 244 1 95 356 22 15 0 244 1 95 0 0 0 0 411
11/16/12 C.E. Byrd 44 155 1 28 18 241 3 50 396 28 18 0 241 3 50 3 43 0 25 444
11/23/12 Parkway 43 192 2 21 20 281 4 57 473 31 20 3 281 4 57 6 84 0 24 583
11/30/12 West Monroe 24 72 1 26 24 418 6 54 490 36 24 0 418 6 54 4 64 0 37 559
12/08/12 Rummel 27 134 0 32 14 175 2 28 309 27 14 2 175 2 28 4 82 0 23 391
TOTAL 480 2250 29 48 272 4465 48 95 6715 409 272 12 4465 48 95 48 824 0 51 7964
AVERAGE 32.0 150.0 1.9 18.1 297.7 3.2 447.7 27.3 18.1 0.8 297.7 3.2 3.2 549 0.0 530.9
| ===== PUNT RET ----- | |===-- TACKLES  ----- | |===-- SACKS ----- | |==--- FUMBLE ----- | |===-- Pass ----- | Blkd
Date Opponent No Yds TD Lg UA A Total TFL Yds No Yds Avg Rcv FR Yds Int Yds QBH Def Kick
08/31/12 LaGrange 1 14 0 14 24 47 71 7 17 2 7 3.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
09/07/12 Washington-Marion 4 90 0 36 17 50 67 61/2 22 1 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
09/14/12 Evangel Christian 0 0 0 0 19 35 54 2 16 2 16 8.0 1 1 30 1 12 0 3 1
09/21/12 Comeaux 5 72 1 51 31 39 70 10 15 2 3 1.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
09/28/12 St Thomas More 1 1 0 1 32 39 71 7 22 1 4 4.0 0 0 0 1 22 0 4 0
10/05/12 Acadiana 1 0 0 0 42 39 81 4 13 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
10/12/12 Carencro 1 12 0 12 25 47 72 5 18 1 12 12.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
10/19/12 Sam Houston 2 19 0 13 29 36 65 2 2 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0
10/26/12 Sulphur 2 44 0 44 43 40 83 41/2 18 21/2 14 5.6 1 0 0 1 11 0 3 1
11/02/12 Lafayette 1 37 0 37 36 48 84 6 11 2 6 3.0 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 0
11/09/12 Terrebonne 2 55 0 48 35 33 68 61/2 17 1 4 4.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
11/16/12 C.E. Byrd 2 5 0 3 35 20 55 3 5 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
11/23/12 Parkway 1 26 0 26 37 23 60 7 46 4 39 9.8 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
11/30/12 West Monroe 1 5 0 5 27 41 68 2 4 1 2 2.0 3 2 89 0 0 0 0 0
12/08/12 Rummel 0 0 0 0 22 51 73 1 3 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TOTAL 24 380 1 51 454 588 1042 731/2 229 191/2 116 5.9 24 4 122 5 45 0 27 3
AVERAGE 1.6 25.3 0.1 30.3 39.2 69.5 0 0 0 0 0.4 1.6 0.3 8.1 03 3.0 0.0 1.8 0.2
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Team Game by Game

Date

08/31/12
09/07/12
09/14/12
09/21/12
09/28/12
10/05/12
10/12/12
10/19/12
10/26/12
11/02/12
11/09/12
11/16/12
11/23/12
11/30/12
12/08/12

TOTAL
AVERAGE

Opponent

LaGrange
Washington-Marion
Evangel Christian
Comeaux
St Thomas More
Acadiana
Carencro
Sam Houston
Sulphur
Lafayette
Terrebonne
C.E. Byrd
Parkway
West Monroe
Rummel

Att

NNOOWwooacounnhuToo 1w

5.0

Kicks--XPTS
Mad Run
3 0
5 0
6 0
6 0
5 0
4 0
5 0
5 1
6 0
8 0
3 0
3 0
6 0
7 0
2 0
74 1
4.9 0.1
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w

0.2

| |-==--- DXPTS -----

Mad Saf

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0.0 0.0

Pts No

29
47
48
42
35
31
41
49
50
56
24
38
45
49
14

R UOR PR ANKEFNRLBANRD

598 30
39.9 2.0

Yds

132
42
69

115
38
45
23
78

183
38
38
20

0

167

34

1022
68.1

Avg

33.0
42.0
34.5
28.8
38.0
22.5
23.0
39.0
45.8
38.0
38.0
20.0
0.0
33.4
34.0

34.1

PUNTING
LgBlkd TB FC 50+

38
42
36
44
38
26
23
40
66
38
38
20
0
50
34

66

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

0O 0 1
0O 0 O
0 0 1
0 0 O
0 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0 0 1
0 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0O 0 3
0.0 0.0 0.2
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0.2

I20 Att
0 0
0 4
1 2
0 0
1 0
0 2
0 3
1 1
3 1
1 0
0 1
0 4
0 2
1 0
1 1
9 21

0.6 1.4
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0.9

FIELD GOALS ----- I
Made

Lg Blkd

0
48
52

0

0
25
42

0

0

0
28
42
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Team Comparison Game by Game

Opponent

LaGrange
Washington-Marion
Evangel Christian
Comeaux

St Thomas More
Acadiana
Carencro

Sam Houston
Sulphur
Lafayette
Terrebonne

C.E. Byrd
Parkway

West Monroe
Rummel

Totals

Opponent

LaGrange
Washington-Marion
Evangel Christian
Comeaux

St Thomas More
Acadiana
Carencro

Sam Houston
Sulphur
Lafayette
Terrebonne

C.E. Byrd
Parkway

West Monroe
Rummel

Totals

Score

29/ 14
47 / 14
48 / 47
42 /0
35/ 42
31/28
41 / 37
49 /7
50/ 30
56 / 35
24 /7
38/ 21
45/ 35
49 / 48
14 / 35

First
Down

16/ 14
17 /10
24/ 25
21 /13
26/ 27
24/ 25
25/ 21
26/ 10
19/ 31
19/ 22
16 /17
23/ 11
26/ 20
21/ 17
17/ 20

Rushing
Number Yards
35/38 159/ 150
29 /35 153/ 210
36 /19 162/ 84
35/45 205/ 210
31/ 46 88/ 202
20/ 57 79 / 278
33/44 156/ 361
37/40 251/ 163
33/35 203/ 208
24 /57 129/ 400
29/45 112/ 205
44 /39 155/ 169
43 /36 192/ 143
24 / 50 72 / 555
27 /38 134/ 183

Attempts

20/ 16
20/ 5
31/ 38
18/8
36/ 29
39/12
34/ 13
23/ 16
25/ 44
19/11
22 /18
28/9
31/35
36/1
27 / 13

Passing

Comp

11/8
15/ 2
18 /25
14/ 4
26/ 17
25/9
25/5
17 /3
16/ 28
14/5
15/ 7
18/ 4
20/ 16
24/0
14/ 11

Int

NOWOOOOOHHrNHFHOWOO
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Yards

133/ 195
224 /51
416 / 585
173/ 48
424 / 366
413/ 159
316/ 102
325/ 18
233/ 319
449 / 98
244 / 82
241/ 96
281/ 289
418 /0
175/ 194

Total Offense

Plays

55/ 54
49 / 40
67 /57
53/ 53
67 /75
59/ 69
67 /57
60 / 56
58 /79
43/ 68
51/ 63
72 /48
74 /71
60/ 51
54 /51

Return Penalty Turn

Yards Yards Yards Overs
292 / 345 38/69 88/127 2/1
377/261 107/66 48/96 0/0
578 /669 150/37 119/146 3/2
378 / 258 107 /0 76 /45 0/2
512 / 568 98/ 23 90/65 3/1
492 / 437 102/0 61/35 3/2
472 / 463 83/73 65/20 1/3
576 / 181 83 /53 55/20 1/3
436 / 527 77 / 69 90/20 0/2
578 / 498 73/ 47 92 /37 0/3
356 / 287 55/0 46 /36 1/2
396 /265 48/111 16/104 1/1
473 /432 110/39 65/27 5/3
490 /555 158/184 13/82 0/3
309/ 377 82/ 78 40/45 2/1

598 / 400 320 / 283 480 / 624 2250 / 3521 409 / 268 272 / 144 12 / 5 4465 / 2602 889 / 892 6715/ 6123 1371 / 849 964 / 905 22/ 29

3rd Down 4th Down
Made Attempts Made Attempts
5/3 11/ 11 0/0 1/2
3/0 8/9 0/0 0/0
7/3 12/8 0/1 0/2
5/2 9/10 0/0 0/2
7/8 11/ 14 0/2 1/2
4/6 8/11 0/1 0/1
4/6 11/ 11 2/1 2/2
5/2 9/13 0/1 1/1
7/9 12/ 16 0/0 0/0
2/5 4/ 14 0/4 1/5
5/4 8/13 0/2 1/4
9/2 14 /9 0/0 0/1
11/3 15/ 14 1/4 1/6
4/5 10/9 0/1 1/2
9/6 13/8 0/1 1/1
87/64 155/170 3/18 10/ 31

Time of
Possession

20:41 / 27:19
21:58 / 26:02
26:21/ 21:39
21:19/ 26:41
20:33 / 27:27
18:33 / 29:27
25:03 / 22:57
21:11/ 26:49
21:34 / 26:26
15:47 / 32:13
19:08 / 28:52
25:14 / 22:46
29:32/ 18:28
19:23 / 28:37
21:16 / 26:44

327:33 / 392:27

Note:Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

TOP
Margin

-6:38
-4:04
04:42
-5:22
-6:54
-10:54
02:06
-5:38
-4:52
-16:26
-9:44
02:28
11:04
-9:14
-5:28

-64:54

Avg
Yds/Rush
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Avg
Yds/Pass
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Avg
Yds/Play
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7.6/6.9

Punting

Number
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30/ 59

Avg
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34.1/ 34.3
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Red Zone Game by Game

Date

Aug 31, 2012
Sep 07, 2012
Sep 14, 2012
Sep 21, 2012
Sep 28, 2012
Oct 05, 2012
Oct 12, 2012
Oct 19, 2012
Oct 26, 2012
Nov 02, 2012
Nov 09, 2012
Nov 16, 2012
Nov 23, 2012
Nov 30, 2012

Opponent

at LaGrange
WASHINGTON-MARION
EVANGEL CHRISTIAN
COMEAUX

at St Thomas More
ACADIANA

at Carencro

SAM HOUSTON

at Sulphur

at Lafayette
TERREBONNE

C.E. BYRD

at Parkway

WEST MONROE

TOTALS

Times
Scored

WoowwunphrowWNPEANIW
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Barbe Inside Opponent Red-Zone

Times
In Rz %

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
80.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
85.7

100.0
100.0
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Ul
(0e]

96.6

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

Total
Pts

18
26
7
24
12
13
31
24
30
18
13
21
31
18

286

Rush Pass FGs
TDs TDs
3 2 1 0
4 3 1 2
1 0 1 1
4 3 1 0
2 2 0 0
2 1 1 1
5 3 2 1
4 3 1 0
5 3 2 0
3 1 2 0
2 2 0 1
3 1 2 3
5 2 3 1
3 1 2 0
46 27 19 10
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Failed To score inside the RZ
TDs Made FGA Downs Int Fumb Half Game
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Opponent Red Zone Game By Game

Date

Aug 31, 2012
Sep 07, 2012
Sep 14, 2012
Sep 21, 2012
Sep 28, 2012
Oct 05, 2012
Oct 12, 2012
Oct 26, 2012
Nov 02, 2012
Nov 09, 2012
Nov 16, 2012
Nov 23, 2012
Nov 30, 2012
Dec 08, 2012

Opponent

at LaGrange
WASHINGTON-MARION
EVANGEL CHRISTIAN
COMEAUX

at St Thomas More
ACADIANA

at Carencro

at Sulphur

at Lafayette
TERREBONNE

C.E. BYRD

at Parkway

WEST MONROE

at Rummel

TOTALS

Times
Scored

GQWNNEFEFNWNNUUOWR —~

w
N

Opponents Inside Barbe Red-Zone

Times
In Rz %

50.0
100.0
60.0
0.0
83.3
66.7
100.0
75.0
100.0
33.3
100.0
66.7
75.0
100.0

hrhrWNWNRARNWONUOUOFEDN
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72.7

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

Total
Pts

6
6
18
0
30
12
7
13
12
6
12
12
18
30

182

Rush Pass FGs
TDs TDs
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
3 2 1 0
0 0 0 0
5 4 1 0
2 1 1 0
1 1 0 1
2 1 1 1
2 2 0 0
1 1 0 0
2 2 0 0
2 1 1 0
3 3 0 0
5 3 2 0
30 23 7 2
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Failed To score inside the RZ
TDs Made FGA Downs Int Fumb Half Game
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